PCMTV20 - PCMTV32
PCMTV20-32
Pressure independent control valves,
DN20-DN32 with integrated flow limiter for
thermal emitters and differential pressure
regulator
PCMTV valves are intended for use in fan-coil units, air
handling units, chilled beams, etc.

Stroke	 6 mm
Connection	 Internal tapered pipe thread on union fittings according to EN 10226-1
Media	 Hot or cold water, cooling systems (max. 50 % glycol)
Leakage	 0.01 % of maximum flow, Class IV IEC 60534-4.
Temperature range	 -10...120°C
Valve position	 Normally open. Valve position is closed when used with a normally closed on/off thermal
actuator.
Material
Body 	 Brass CW602N (CZ121)
Plug parabol 	 Brass CW614N (CZ132)
Stem 	 Stainless steel
Packing box 	 O-ring EPDM
Pressure regulator	 EPDM, stainless steel and high resistance polymer
Models
Model Connection Nominal diameter Max. start-up pressure Max. flow rate ΔP max
PCMTV20-F2200 Rc ¾” DN20 25 kPa 2200 l/h 600 kPa
PCMTV20-F2700 Rc ¾” DN20 30 kPa 2700 l/h 600 kPa
PCMTV25-F2200 Rc 1” DN25 25 kPa 2200 l/h 600 kPa
PCMTV25-F2700 Rc 1” DN25 30 kPa 2700 l/h 600 kPa
PCMTV32-F2700 Rc 1¼” DN32 30 kPa 2700 l/h 600 kPa
PCMTV32-F3000 Rc 1¼” DN32 35 kPa 3000 l/h 600 kPa
Suitable actuators and adapters
Actuators for 6 mm stroke
Thermal actuators
Model Control signal Supply voltage Adapter (*)